Race Date

Eastland Mavs & Lady Mavs XC Invitational

August 30, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):20

511
507
516
509
515
510
508
514

o ~NO O WDN PR

SAMUEL CRUZ
BEN BIRD
CAMERON WILSON
BRYSON BROWN
CHRIS OJEDA
PAXTON BROWN
LANE BRIDGES
AIDEN MARTINEZ

Team - Huckabay
Team Score (places):36

537
538
540
536
534
535
541

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

PRICE GILL
KADEN LEWIS
BOSTON TAYLOR
NOAH GIDEON
CADEN BLEEKER
LANDON DASILVA
ALEC THETFORD

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Boys
JH Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:48.9
1 1 14:55.5 14:55.5 0:00.0
2 3 15:00.9 14:58.2 0:05.4
3 6 15:27.6 15:08.0 0:32.1
5 11 16:07.2 15:22.8 1:11.7
9 20 17:33.5 15:48.9 2:38.0
(10) (30) 17:59.0 16:10.6 3:03.5
(14) (44) 20:42.3 16:49.4 5:46.8
More Than 7 21:48.8 17:26.8 6:53.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:37.4
4 4 15:36.9 15:36.9 0:00.0
6 10 16:16.9 15:56.9 0:39.9
7 17 16:23.4 16:05.7 0:46.4
8 25 16:37.5 16:13.7 1:00.5
11 36 18:12.4 16:37.4 2:35.4
(12) (48) 19:01.9 17:01.5 3:25.0
(13) (61) 20:40.1 17:32.7 5:03.1
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Eastland Mavs & Lady Mavs XC Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 20:14.2
1 520 ANDREW HICKS 1 1 18:12.2 18:12.2 0:00.0
2 519 SAMMY HERRERA 2 3 19:24.9 18:48.5 1:12.7
3 521 ETHAN MADDOX 3 6 20:54.9 19:30.7 2:42.7
4 518 CHASE CLARK 4 10 21:13.2 19:56.3 3:01.0
5 522 BRAYDON SPARKMAN 5 15 21:26.0 20:14.2 3:13.8
6 501 COLEBRIDGES @) (22) 22:38.5 20:38.3 4:26.3
7 502 ALEX CARVER (12) (34) 24:49.3 21:14.1 6:37.1
8 504 JAYTON WESLEY More Than 7 25:36.9 21:47.0 7:24.7
Team - Huckabay Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 23:17.8
1 552 CARLOS MURO 6 6 21:46.3 21:46.3 0:00.0
2 550 PAYTON GILL 8 14 22:57.9 22:22.1 1:11.6
3 530 CHRISTIAN KING 9 23 23:27.2 22:43.8 1:40.9
4 553 BRAYDAN PIKE 10 33 24:08.7 23:05.0 2:22.4
5 554 DEXTER SCHOUTEN 11 44 24:09.1 23:17.8 2:22.8
6 549 DANIEL FRAGOZA (13) (57) 25:05.1 23:35.7 3:18.7
7 555 LANDON THETFORD (14) (71) 25:42.4 23:53.8 3:56.1
8 551 JUAN HERNANDEZ More Than 7 28:58.3 24:31.9 7:12.0
9 531 ROBERT SEABOURN More Than 7 31:08.7 25:16.0 9:22.3
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